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Classes d{kk,a Amount 
Nursery to UKG ulZjh ls ;w ds th  

Prospectus and Admission Form ,Mfe”ku QkeZ 300 
Admission Fee ,Mfe”ku Qhl 2800        
Term Fee (1st Term)-  
1st in April, 2nd in Sep 

VeZ Qhl ¼izFke½& igyk vizSy esa] nwljk flracj esa 1000 + 1000 =2000 

Security Fee (Refundable) flD;ksfjVh Qhl 500 
Monthly Composite Fee ekfld dEiksftV Qhl 1050 
Total ;ksx 5650      2850 + Transport 
Std 1 and 2 d{kk 1 vkSj 2  
Prospectus and Admission Form ,Mfe”ku QkeZ 300 
Admission Fee ,Mfe”ku Qhl 3000         
Term Fee (1st Term)- 1st in April, 2nd in Sep VeZ Qhl ¼izFke½& igyk vizSy esa] nwljk flracj esa 1200 + 1200 = 2400 
Security Fee (Refundable) flD;ksfjVh Qhl 500 
Monthly Composite Fee ekfld dEiksftV Qhl 1380 
Total ;ksx 6380     3380 + Transport 
Std 3 to 5 d{kk 3 ls 5  
Prospectus and Admission Form ,Mfe”ku QkeZ 300 
Admission Fee ,Mfe”ku Qhl 3100         
Term Fee (1st Term)- 1st in April, 2nd in Sep VeZ Qhl ¼izFke½& igyk vizSy esa] nwljk flracj esa 1300 + 1300 = 2600 
Security Fee (Refundable) flD;ksfjVh Qhl  500  
Monthly Composite Fee ekfld dEiksftV Qhl 1820  
Total ;ksx 7020     3920 + Transport 
Std 6 to 8 d{kk 6 ls 8  
Prospectus and Admission Form ,Mfe”ku QkeZ 300 
Admission Fee ,Mfe”ku Qhl 3300       
Term Fee (1st Term)- 1st in April, 2nd in Sep VeZ Qhl ¼izFke½& igyk vizSy esa] nwljk flracj esa 1400 + 1400 = 2800 
Security Fee (Refundable) flD;ksfjVh Qhl  500 
Monthly Composite Fee ekfld dEiksftV Qhl 1920 
Total ;ksx 7420      4120 + Transport 
Std 9 and 10 d{kk 9 vkSj 10  
Prospectus and Admission Form ,Mfe”ku QkeZ 300 
Admission Fee ,Mfe”ku Qhl 4000         
Term Fee (1st Term)- 1st in April, 2nd in Sep VeZ Qhl ¼izFke½& igyk vizSy esa] nwljk flracj esa 1500 + 1500 = 3000 
Security Fee (Refundable) flD;ksfjVh Qhl 500 
Monthly Composite Fee ekfld dEiksftV Qhl 2550 
Total ;ksx 8850      4850 + Transport 
Std 11 and 12 d{kk 11 vkSj 12  
Prospectus and Admission Form ,Mfe”ku QkeZ 300 
Admission Fee ,Mfe”ku Qhl 4500         
Term Fee (1st Term)- 1st in April, 2nd in Sep VeZ Qhl ¼izFke½& igyk vizSy esa] nwljk flracj esa 1800 + 1800 = 3600 
Security Fee (Refundable) flD;ksfjVh Qhl 500 
Monthly Composite Fee ekfld dEiksftV Qhl 3200 
Total ;ksx 10300    5800 + Transport 
 
Note:- Old students will pay only Term fee and Monthly Composite Fee.  
uksV& l= 2025&26 ds iqjkus cPpksa dk dsoy VeZ Qhl vkSj ekfld dEiksftV Qhl gh yxsxkA 

izFke 200 izos’k 
fu%’kqYd  

First 200 
Admission Free 


